Maximum Size Tested (MST)
Minimum Requirements
Product
Performance
Class
Minimum
Performance
Grade (PG)

• Contact your Silver Line supplier for more information.
2 of 18
Silver Line®
Product
Series
Silver Line Product Type Configuration AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/IS2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
 +/-
Corresponding
Design Pressure
(DP)
Air
Infiltration
CFM/FT²
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG35 Size Tested 38" x 77" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG35 Size Tested 48" x 57" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG45 Size Tested 36" x 72" DP +45/-45  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 36" x 72" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG25 Size Tested 48" x 77" DP +25/-25  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 38" x 57" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 38" x 59" DP+50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Twin Class R-PG25 Size Tested 96" x 77" DP+25/-25  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Twin Class R-PG50 Size Tested 76" x 57" DP+50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Twin Class R-PG40 Size Tested 76" x 77" DP+40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Twin Class R-PG50 Size Tested 76" x 65" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Twin Class R-PG30 Size Tested 96" x 57" DP +30/-30  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Triple, Unequal
Triple, DH/PW/DH,
PW/DH/PW
Class R-PG40 Size Tested 107" x 77" DP +40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Triple, Unequal
Triple, DH/PW/DH,
PW/DH/PW
Class R-PG45 Size Tested 107" x 57" DP +45/-45  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Triple, Unequal
Triple, DH/PW/DH,
PW/DH/PW
Class R-PG50 Size Tested 107" x 57" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
This performance data is effective October 1, 2018.
Data is current as of October, 2018 and is subject to change.
See pages 1 & 2 for additional information.3 of 18
Silver Line®
Product
Series
Silver Line Product Type Configuration AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/IS2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
 +/-
Corresponding
Design Pressure
(DP)
Air
Infiltration
CFM/FT²
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Unequal Triple,
PW/DH/PW Class R-PG20 Size Tested 107" x 77" DP +20/20-  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Unequal Triple,
PW/DH/PW Class R-PG40 Size Tested 107" x 77" DP +40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Unequal Triple,
PW/DH/PW Class R-PG45 Size Tested 107" x 57" DP +45/-45  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame
Unequal Triple,
PW/DH/PW Class R-PG50 Size Tested 107" x 57" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series
Double-Hung Picture & Specialty Windows
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class R-PG35 Size Tested 96" x 54" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V3 Series
Double-Hung Picture & Specialty Windows
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Single Class R-PG50 Size Tested 54" x 96" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series

Series
Silver Line Product Type Configuration AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/IS2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
 +/-
Corresponding
Design Pressure
(DP)
Air
Infiltration
CFM/FT²
V3 Series
Double-Hung Picture & Specialty Windows
Nailing Flange or optional J-channel Frame Triple, Unequal
Triple Class R-PG45 Size Tested 108" x 42" DP +45/-45  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Insert Frame Single Class LC-PG40 Size Tested 36" x 62" DP +40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Double-Hung Window
Insert Frame Single Class LC-PG30 Size Tested 48" x 80" DP +30/-30  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class R-PG40 Size Tested 73" x 48" DP +40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 73" x 63" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class R-PG40 Size Tested 73" x 36" DP +40/-40  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class R-PG15 Size Tested 86" x 66" DP +15/-15  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class R-PG20 Size Tested 73" x 63" DP +20/-20  < 0.3
V3 Series Gliding Window
Insert Frame Two-Panel Class R-PG15 Size Tested 86" x 36" DP +15/-15  < 0.3

Corresponding
Design Pressure
(DP)
Air
Infiltration
CFM/FT²
V3 Series
Double-Hung Window
HVHZ Upgrade
Insert Frame
Single Class LC-PG50 Size Tested 44" x 75" DP +50/-50  < 0.3
V3 Series
Double-Hung Window
HVHZ Upgrade
Insert Frame
Single Class LC-PG60 Size Tested 36" x 62" DP +60/-60  < 0.3
V3 Series
Double-Hung Window
HVHZ Upgrade
Insert Frame

See pages 1 & 2 for additional information.14 of 18
Silver Line®
Product
Series
Silver Line Product Type Configuration AAMA/WDMA/CSA 101/IS2/A440
Performance Grade (PG)
 +/-
Corresponding
Design Pressure
(DP)
Air
Infiltration
CFM/FT²
V1 Series
Single-Hung Picture & Specialty Windows
Nailing Flange Frame Single Class R-PG60 Size Tested 53" x 38" DP +60/-60  < 0.3
V1 Series
Single-Hung Picture & Specialty Windows
Nailing Flange Frame Single Class R-PG60 Size Tested 38" x 53" DP +60/-60  < 0.3
V1 Series

Insert or Installation Flange Frame Single Class R-PG35 Size Tested 96" x 49" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V1 Series
Gliding Patio Door Sidelight
Insert or Installation Flange Frame Single Class R-PG35 Size Tested 49" x 96" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V1 Series
Gliding Patio Door Transom
Insert or Installation Flange Frame Single Class R-PG35 Size Tested 36" x 108" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V1 Series
Gliding Patio Door Transom
Insert or Installation Flange Frame Single Class R-PG35 Size Tested 108" x 36" DP +35/-35  < 0.3
V1 Series
with
Coastal Watch
Protection
Single-Hung Window, HVHZ Upgrade
Masonry Flange or Nailing Flange Frame Single Class R-PG55 Size Tested 52" x 73" DP +55/-55  < 0.3
V1 Series
with
Coastal Watch
Protection